BUHHaA KapTa

UrpucTblie BUHa

LLlato TamaHb CenekT BnaH
Cyxoe; INmHo bnaH, braHka, Myckat, Anurote; Poccua

Banaknaga NuHo Hyap BptoT Po3e
Cyxoe; IN1Ho Hyap; Poccuna

Decordi Prosecco DOC
Cyxoe,; [nepae; MTanma, BeHeTo

Righi Lambrusco Bianco Emilia IGT
MNonycnagkoe; Jlambpycko; NTanusa, SMunma-PomaHbs

Righi Lambrusco Rosso Emilia IGT
MNonycnagkoe; Nambpycko; MTanusa, SMunma-PoMaHbs

Asti Bruni
Cnapgkoe; MyckaT 6enblin; Utanug, NbeMoHT

Benble BUHA

Pinot Grigio IGT
Cyxoe; NnHOo rpnoyxmo; Nrtanma

"Santiago 1541" Chardonnay Reserva
Cyxoe; LllapooHe; Ymnm

Pucnunr PenHckunm lonybuukaa Ctpenka
Cyxoe; PucnunHr, Poccmd

Petit Chablis AOC Albert Bichot
Cyxoe; LLlapaoHHe; ®paHumda, bopoo

Trentino DOC. Castel Firmian. Pinot Grigio
Cyxoe; INn1Ho Mounmxmo; Mtanmga, Ansto-Aonorke

Rueda DO "Bitacora" Verdejo
Cyxoe; Bepaexo; NcnaHmg

Palavani, Rkatsiteli Qvevri
Cyxoe; Prkauutenu, Mpysms

125 mn | 750 Mn

510 | 3100

3100

4400

3400

3400

4500

590 | 3600

510 | 3100

3600

8000

4100

4100

4800

Sauvignon Blanc
Cyxoe; CoBMHbOH braH; HoBaga 3enaHam4a

Villa Antinori Bianco Toscana IGT
Cyxoe; TpebbbaHo, Manbeasug, NuHO BbaHko, MrHO
ronomkno; Utanud, TockaHa

Alsace Riesling Hauller
MNMonycyxoe; PucnmHr, @paHLuma, 9nb3ac

Lucien Albrecht Réserve Gewurztraminer
MNonycyxoe; leBlopuUTpamMumHep; ®paHLm4g, 2nb3ac

"Freschello" Semidry White
Monycyxoe; MapraHera, TpebbbaHo: MTanma, BeHeTa

"Freschello" Semi Sweet White
Monycnagkoe; FapraHera, TpebbbaHo; Tanma, BeHeTa

Castel Firmian Moscato Giallo Trentino DOC
Cnagkoe; Mockato [xanno; Mtanma, Anbto-Agunoxe

Po3oBble BUHa

Chateau de Mauny Rose d'Anjou AOC. France
Monycnagkoe; Nponno; ®paHumng, Jlyapbl

Vinho Verde Rose
MNonycyxoe; boppacan, AMapan, 9cnagenpo; NopTyranms

Bbicokunm bBeper LiBanrenst
Cyxoe; LiBanrenst, Poccuga

Discovery Bay Zinfandel
Monycnagkoe; 3nHdaHoens; CLUA

KpacHble BUHA

Kindzmarauli Georgia
[Nonycnagkoe; Canepasy,; py3nd

Chianti DOCG
Cyxoe; CaHmxoBese; MTanug, ToCcKaHa

Kiko Undurraga Cabernet Sauvignon
Cyxoe; KabepHe CoBVHbOH; Yimnu

Ycagb6a ImBHoMopcKux "Btopasa JInHmua"

BeuepHuua
Cyxoe; KabepHe CoBuHbOH, Chpa; Poccua

5000

6500

5800

5100

3600

3600

4800

590 | 3600

590 | 3600

510| 3100

5300

610 | 3800

590 | 3600

510| 3100

4800



Cyxoe; NmnHo Hyap; Poccua

BanaknaBa Jloko Ynm6anu MuHo Hyap 5100 w

Clarendelle by Haut-Brion CAC, AOC 7500
Cyxoe; Mepno ,KabepHe CoBMHbOH ,KabepHe ®DpaH;
DdpaHumg, bopoo

~BOALWOG <
Santa Cristina Rosso Toscana IGT Antinori 5500 cweaubm PeCVT')Opau
Cyxoe; CaHpxoBe3se, Mepno; MTanun4a, TockaHa
Uggiano, Roccialta, Chianti DOCG 5100 Mueo o
Cyxoe; CaHoykoBese, KaHanono; Mtanud, TockaHa ’ '
Banpontep Xenb 530 | 650
. . Xurynesckoe 4] 4
Colomba Bianca Nero d'Avola Siciliane DOC 6500 ry 1w
Monycyxoe: Hepo a'ABona; Utanus, Cuumnms netyep, Boynep IPA 410 | 540
MweHn4yHoe benoe HedUbT. 410 | 540 I
Cune Reserva Rioja DOC 5800 MopTep 410 | 540
Cyxoe; TeMnpaHunbo, MpbackaHo, Macyeno; McnaHuna Maiizenc Baiic Ankoronbdpu 6/a 680 I I I
Villa Antinori Rosso IGT 6900
Cyxoe; CaHoykoBese, KabepHe COBUHBOH,
Mepno, LLnpas; NTanmna
: . Bucku wn  POM
Barista. Pinotage 4700 William Lawsons 410 Cayo Grande Club 440
Cyxoe; MNMuHoTax; tOAP Dewar's 510 Blanco Reserva
Bushmills 510 Contrabando 5 Years Old 480 I I I
. . Jack Daniels 590 -
Discovery Bay Zinfandel Valley Oaks 5100 Singleton 12 years e Oakheart Original 480
Monycyxoe; 3uHdbanHaens; CLUA, KanndopHua O
"Riporta Primitivo" di Manduria DOC 4100 Boaka o TEKWA 40mn
[Monycyxoe; NpnMnTUBO; NTanuna, Anynma
Llapckaa cepebpo 280 Ley 925 Blanco 610 I
. . . . Llapckasa 3onotasa 350
Trentino DOC. Castel Firmian. Lagrein 4400 Boaka HacTpoetme .
Monycyxoe; IlarpewH; Mtanua, Ansto-Aanoyxe
Benyra 440 BepMyTbI 40Mn a
. OHeruH 510
Freschello Semi Sweet Red 3600 MapTuUHM BbsiHKO 280
[Nonycnaakoe; Mepno, CaHmyxosese; VTanma, BeHeTo MapTuHu PosaTo 280
KOH bAK 40 Mn MapTuHu Pocco 280
Freschello Semi Dry Red 3600 Monnot 50 MapTuHmn Gunepo 280
[Monycyxoe; Mepno, Pabozo; MTanud, BeHeTo = .
Monnet VSOP 910 MapTuHu SkcTpa Opan 280
. . 3 7 280
Artwine Saperavi Muscat 4700 T
[Nonycnaakoe; Canepasun, Myckar, Moy3uma ﬂ MKepr 5
O>KNH 40
Coleccion Privada Malbec 5100 ' Aperol 410
Cyxoe; Manbbek; ApreHTrHa Bombay Sapphire 550 Jagermaister 470

Barrister Dry Gin 280 Kahlua 470




